Select State:

Oklahoma

v

Select County:

Lincoln

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator
ID & Name

14210 - OKLAHOMA
NATURAL GAS
COMPANY, A
DIVISION OF ONE
GAS, INC.

14391 - OSAGE
PIPE LINE
COMPANY, LLC

18718 - SUNOCO
PIPELINE L.P.

22610 - MAGELLAN
PIPELINE
COMPANY, LP

26330 - ENABLE
OKLAHOMA
INTRASTATE
TRANSMISSION,
LLC

300 - PLAINS
PIPELINE, L.P.

30829 -
ENTERPRISE
CRUDE PIPELINE
LLC

31130 -DCP
MIDSTREAM

31189 - BP
PIPELINE (NORTH
AMERICA) INC.

31286 - ONEOK
GAS
TRANSPORTATION,
LLC

31472 -
SCISSORTAIL
ENERGY LLC

31476 - ROSE
ROCK MIDSTREAM
OPERATING, LLC

31579 - MAGELLAN
PIPELINES
HOLDINGS, LP

31580 - MAGELLAN
TERMINALS
HOLDINGS, LP

31684 - PHILLIPS
66 PIPELINE LLC

Person To
Contact

Sean Blair
(Director
Engineering)

Lori Coupland
(Director,
Compliance &
EHS)

Todd Nardozzi
(Sr Manager -
DOT
Compliance)

Bob Miller
(Supervisor Real
Estate Services)

David Klaassen
(Director -
Corporate
Communications)

BRYAN
FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

Michael Eismont
(GIS Regulatory
Analyst)

Bobby Roye
(Damage
Prevention
Manager)

Travis Ashby
(Supervisor
Regulatory
Compliance)
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Lisa Vasicek
(EH&S Manager)

Bob Miller
(Supervisor Real
Estate Services)

Bob Miller
(Supervisor Real
Estate Services)

Todd Tullio
(Manager, DOT
Compliance)

Entity To
Contact

Public
Awareness
Department

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

Contact
Address

4901 N Santa
Fe , Oklahoma
City, OK 73118

2828 N Harwood
St Dallas, TX
75201

1300 Main St.,
2nd Floor ,
Houston, TX
77002

One Williams
Center OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK 74172

PO Box 24300,
Oklahoma City,
OK 73124

333 CLAY
STREET SUITE
1600,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX
77210

370 17th St.
Suite 2500,
Denver, CO
80202

4502 E. 41st St.,
Suite 300,
Tulsa, OK 74135

100 West Fifth
St , Tulsa, OK
74103

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite
1000, Houston,
TX 77002

6120 South Yale
Avenue, Suite
1500 , Tulsa, OK
74136

One Williams
Center OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK 74172

One Williams
Center OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK 74172

2331 Citywest
Blvd HQ-08-
$820-05 ,
Houston, TX
77043

Phone: (405) 530-2560 Fax: Email:
Sean Blair@onegas.com

Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: Email:
lori.coupland@hollyenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (405) 553-6431 Fax: Email:
david kI 1@enablemid:

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
beferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (800} 548-6482 Fax: Email:
bobby.roye@bp.com

Phone: (918) 595-1562 Fax: Email:
Travis. Ashby@oneok.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:

publicawareness@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (918) 524-8109 Fax: Email:
LVasicek@SEMGROUP.COM

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanlp.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com

eam.com
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- Phone / Fax [ Email Public Awareness URL

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-
awareness-and-pipeline-safety

https://www kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness

https:/fwww.phillips66pipeline.com/



31711 - SOUTHERN
STAR CENTRAL
GAS PIPELINE, INC

31888 -
CENTURION
PIPELINE L.P.

31947 - ENBRIDGE
PIPELINES
(OZARK) L.L.C.

32007 - SUPERIOR
PIPELINE
COMPANY L.L.C.

32080 - CCPS
TRANSPORTATION,
LLC

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE, LLC

32334-TC OIL
PIPELINE
OPERATIONS INC

32551 - BKEP
PIPELINE, LLC

32575 - DEEPROCK
OIL OPERATING,
LLC

38924 - NGL
CRUDE
TERMINALS

39477 - KEYERA
ENERGY, INC.

39675 - SCT
PIPELINE, LLC

39774 - GLASS
MOUNTAIN
PIPELINE, LLC

5081 -
COFFEYVILLE
RESOURCES
CRUDE
TRANSPORTATION,
LLC

Jon Tabor
(Leader, Integrity
Management and
PHMSA
Compliance)

Carlos Guevara
(Pipeline
Compliance
Regulatory
Consultant)

Jim Ramnes (Sr.
Advisor
Regulatory
Compliance)

Justin Rutherford
(Senior
Landman)

Jim Ramnes (Sr.
Advisor
Regulatory
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

0

Jeff Speer (Chief
Operating
Officer)

Glenn Collum
(Operations
Manager)

Travis Cundiff
(Terminal
Manager)

Alaina Szlavy
(Senior Advisor)

Ron Percival
(HS&E Director)

Vanessa Romero
(EHS Manager)

MIKE COGDILL
(EH&S
SUPERVISOR)

Public
Awareness
Contact

4700 Highway
56 , Owensboro,
KY 42301

3600 W Sam
Houston Pkwy S
. Houston, TX
77042

119 N 25th
Street E .
Superior, WI
54880

PO Box 702500
, Tulsa, OK
74170-2500

119 N 25th
Street E .
Superior, WI
54880

2001 South
Highway 81,
Medford, OK
73759

4540 - 1 Street
SW , Calgary,
AB T2P5H1

6060
AMERICAN
PLAZA SUITE
600, TULSA, OK
74135

321 East
Broadway Street
. Cushing, OK
74023

352941 East
740 Road ,
Cushing, OK
74023

10613 West
Sam Houston
Parkway North
Suite 160 ,
Houston, TX
77064

811 Main Street,
Ste. 2800 .
Houston, TX
77002

2626 Cole Ave
Suite 900 ,
Dallas, TX
79765

411 NE.
WASHINGTON
BLVD. ,
BARTLESVILLE,
OK 74006

Phone: (270) 852-4417 Fax: (270) 852-
5016 Email:
Jon.Tabor@southernstar.com

Phone: (713) 449-6775 Fax: Email:
Carlos_Guevara@centurionpl.com

Phone: (715) 394-1567 Fax: Email:
jim_-ramnes@enbridge.com

Phone: (918) 477-5665 Fax: Email:
justin_rutherford@superiorpipeline.com

Phone: (715) 394-1567 Fax: Email:
jim-ramnes@enbridge.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
public_awareness@tcenergy.com

Phone: (918) 237-4033 Fax: Email:
jspeer@bkep.com

Phone: (918) 225-7100 Fax: Email:
glenn@deeprock-energy.com

Phone: (918) 225-0244 Fax: Email:
travis.cundiff@nglep.com

Phone: (713) 391-9642 Fax: Email:
alaina_szlavy@keyera.com

Phone: (281) 291-3921 Fax: Email:
rpercival@usdg.com

Phone: (432) 770-0179 Fax: Email:
vromero@nesmidstream com

Phone: (918) 333-4111 Fax: (918) 333-
4173 Email:
MLCOGDILL@CVRENERGY.COM
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https:/ivww.southernstar.com/safety/pipeline-safety/

https:/ivaww.enbridge.com/projects-and-
infrastructure/public-awareness

https://www.enbridge com/projects-and-
infrastructure/public-awareness

https:/vww.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-

awareness-and-pipeline-safety

http://www.bkep.com/-emergenciest



